
U9 (NOVICE) 18

U11 (ATOM)  HADP-Tier 1 24

U11 (ATOM) Tier 2-5 18

U13 (PEEWEE 1 to 6) 20

U15 (BANTAM) 20

U18 (MIDGET) 20

*Games - exclusive of QEMHW and Playoffs

Game Lengths and Formats

Division Length
U9 (Novice) 1 HR 
U11 (Atom) 1 HR 
U11 (Atom) HADP 1.25 HR
U13 (Peewee) 1.5 HR

U15 (Bantam) 1.5 HR

U18 (Midget) 2.25 HR 2 Floods

U21 (Junior) 1.5 HR No Floods

Mon - Thu Fri Sat - Sun Mon - Thu Fri Sat - Sun

U9 (Novice)

U11 (Atom)

U13 (Peewee)

U15 (Bantam)

U18 (Midget)

U21 (Junior) 12:00

20:00

15 - 20 - 20

20 - 20 - 20

Guidelines of Play
EFHL League Play 

2023-24

Category Format
1 to 6 2-25 minute periods, 90 second shifts

Commmunity Tiered Hockey

Division Games*

EFHL Season Leauge Games 

EFHL

EFHL

Recreational

No Floods

1 to 5 13 - 13 - 13

Stop Time
1 to 6

15 - 20 - 20

15 - 15 - 15

Game Times

15 - 20 - 20

21:00

22:00

18:00
12:00

22:00

22:30

22:30

Division
Start: Earliest Finish: Latest

18:00 8:00

HADP


